TAKE RACING TO THE NEXT LEVEL

I
KEYBOARD &

MOUSE TRAY

INSTRUCTION MANUAL




YOUR
SIM RACING
JOURNEY
STARTS
HERE

We know you’re eager to start racing! Take your time with the
instructions and follow this guide to assemble your product.
You'll be setting yourself up for success with following the
instruction booklet to fully optimize your product.

ASSEMBLY
VIDEO

@next_level_racing

@nextlevelracingOfficial

@nextlvlracing

Next Level Racing

FOLLOW
Us

00000

support@nextlevelracing.com



TAKE RACING
TO THE NEXT LEVEL®

NEXTLEVELRACING.COM

[l

RF\CING




8 support@nextlevelracing.com

PRE-RACE
CHECKS

WARNING

+ Please do not use power tools for assembly as over tightening can damage your frame
« Please ensure T-Nuts are correctly placed within the extrusion

« Do not force parts together

« Avoid cross threading bolts

« Ifin doubt consult the installation video or contact us on support@nextlevelracing.com
+ Beware of sharp edges on the extrusion pieces

\ If you require any support with
your product please contact our friendly team at:
§/

support@nextlevelracing.com

WARNING

CHOKING HAZARD - Small parts not for children under 3 years

or any individuals who have a tendency to place inedible objects
in their mouths.

ASSEMBLY
VIDEO

bit.ly/nlrbuild




IN THE

BOX

Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

B

~

1xMouse Tray

1x 40x40 Extrusion

1x Keyboard
Connector Bracket

1x 35mm/42mm/50mm
Barrel Spacers

2 x Connector Bracket

4 x 16mm M8 Bolt

7 x M8 Flange Nut

4 x M8 60mm

2 xM8 65mm

1x M8 80mm

4 x T-nut

11 x M8 Washer




1 X MOUNTING BRACKET

2 X M8 WASHER
2 X16MM M8 BOLT

PARTS:
2 X T-NUT
PARTS:

(Red dots for T-Nut placement)

Bolt through the mounting bracket into the T-nuts previously installed in step O1.

c
2
[e]
e
(2]
(2]
©
-
(2]
o
(o}
=
O
=
A
(]
>
(0]
e
o)
[e]
-
=
-
>
<
-
X
(o]
©
+
(2]
=

£
o
9
(o))
£
(8]
©
Lo
Q
>
9
)
X
()
c
®
]
E
o
o
o
=)
(0]

01

=




Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

Step 02 and install a barrel spacer between them.

PARTS:
1X CONNECTOR BRACKET
1X M8 BARREL SPACER 42MM

Line up holes on the connector bracket with holes on the mounting bracket previously installed in

03b

Bolt through the lined up holes and secure with a nut.

PARTS:

1X 65MM M8 BOLT
1X M8 NUT

1X M8 WASHER




8 support@nextlevelracing.com

PARTS:

1X 40X40 EXTRUSION
2 X M8 WASHER

2 X 65MM M8 BOLT

2 X M8 NUT

TIPS:
The aluminium extrusion has 2
pre-drilled holes

Line up pre-drilled holes on the 40x40 extrusion with the holes on the bracket previously installed in
step 03B, bolt through and secure with a nut.

04

PARTS:
2 X T-NUT

7

Slide 2 x T-nut into the bottom channel of the extrusion



Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

PARTS:

1 X CONNECTOR BRACKET
2X M8 NUT

2 X M8 WASHER

2 X 65MM M8 BOLT

TIPS:

Line connector bracket up with
holes in 40x40

Line the holes on the connector bracket with the pre-drilled holes in the 40x40 extrusion then bolt
through the bracket and holes with 2x M8 65mm bolts, washers and the nuts.

PARTS:
1X KEYBOARD CONNECTOR BRACKET
1X 65MM M8 BOLT

1X M8 WASHER

1X M8 NUT

1X 35MM M8 BARREL SPACER

Line up holes on the Keyboard connector bracket with the holes on the connector bracket previously installed in
Step 06 and install a barrel spacer between the holes. Bolt through the lined up holes and secure with a nut



8 support@nextlevelracing.com

PARTS:

1X KEYBOARD TRAY
1X M8 85MM BOLT
1X M8 WASHER

1X M8 NUT

1X 50MM M8 BARREL

08 Line up the Keyboard tray with the connecting bracket from Step 07 then install M8 barrel spacer be-
tween the holes. Bolt through the brackets and spacer securing with an M8 nut.

PARTS:

1X MOUSE TRAY

2 X M8 WASHER

2 X 16MM M8 BOLT

Bolt through the Mouse Tray into T-Nuts previously installed in Step 05.




Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

ASSEMBLY
VIDEO

bit.ly/nirbuild

If you require further support with your product please
contact our friendly team at: support@nextlevelracing.com



8 support@nextlevelracing.com

Instructiehandleiding Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite toetsenbord en muisstandaard

JE SIM-RACREIS BEGINT HIER We weten dat je gretig bent om te beginnen met racen! Neem de tijd met de instructies en volg deze gids om uw product in elkaar te zetten. U bereidt uzelf voor op succes door
het instructieboekje te volgen om uw product volledig te optimaliseren.

Scan de QR-code of bezoek de link voor de instructievideo

Scan de QR-code of bezoek de links om onze sociale kanalen te volgen

CONTROLES VOOR DE RACE

“WAARSCHUWING**

+ Gebruik geen elektrisch gereedschap voor de montage, omdat te strak aandraaien uw frame kan beschadigen

+ Zorg ervoor dat de T-moeren correct in de extrusie zijn geplaatst

+ Forceer onderdelen niet samen

+ Vermijd kruisende bouten

+ Raadpleeg bij twijfel de installatievideo of neem contact met ons op via support@nextlevelracing.com

+ Pas op voor scherpe randen aan de extrusiestukken

Als u ondersteuning nodig heeft bij uw product, neem dan contact op met ons vriendelijke team via support@nextlevelracing.com

“WAARSCHUWING**

VERSTIKKINGSGEVAAR - Kleine onderdelen, niet voor kinderen jonger dan 3 jaar of voor personen die de neiging hebben om niet-eetbare voorwerpen in hun mond te stoppen.

Scan de QR-code of bezoek de link voor de instructievideo

Vink het vakje aan om er zeker van te zijn dat alle onderdelen aanwezig zijn

1. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Installeer 2 x T-moer in de verticale stijl zoals afgebeeld. (Rode stippen voor plaatsing van de T-Nut). TIPS: Installeer aan de kant waar u uw keyboardstandaard wilt monteren

2. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Bout door de montagebeugel in de T-moeren die eerder zijn geinstalleerd in stap 01.

3a. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Lijn de gaten op de connectorbeugel uit met de gaten in de montagebeugel die eerder in stap 02 is geinstalleerd en plaats een afstandsstuk tussen de gaten.

3b. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Bout door de opgestelde gaten en zet vast met een moer.

4. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Lijn de voorgeboorde gaten op de 40x40-extrusie uit met de gaten op de beugel die eerder in stap 03B was geinstalleerd, schroef ze erdoor en zet ze vast met een moer.

5. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Schuif 2 x T-moer in het onderste kanaal van de extrusie.

6. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Lijn de gaten op de connectorbeugel uit met de voorgeboorde gaten in de 40x40 extrusie, de bout door de beugel en gaten met 2x M8 65 mm bouten, ringen en de moeren. TIPS:
Lijnconnectorbeugel omhoog met gaten in 40x40

7. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Lijn de gaten op de toetsenbordconnectorbeugel uit met de gaten in de connectorbeugel die eerder in stap 06 is geinstalleerd en plaats een afstandsstuk tussen de gaten. Bout
door de opgestelde gaten en zet vast met een moer.

8. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Lijn de toetsenbordlade uit met de verbindingsbeugel uit stap 07 en installeer vervolgens M

9. Raadpleeg de afbeelding. Bout door de muislade in de T-moeren die eerder in stap 05 zijn geinstalleerd.

BIJSTAND

Als u meer ondersteuning nodig heeft bij uw product, neem dan contact op met ons vriendelijke team via support@nextlevelracing.com

12



Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

Manuale di istruzioni del supporto per tastiera e mouse Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite

IL TUO VIAGGIO IN SIM RACING INIZIA QUI Sappiamo che non vedi I'ora di iniziare a correre! Prenditi il tuo tempo con le istruzioni e segui questa guida per assemblare il tuo prodotto. Ti preparerai al successo
seguendo il libretto di istruzioni per ottimizzare completamente il tuo prodotto.

Scansiona il codice QR o visita il link per il video didattico

Scansiona il codice QR o visita i link per seguire i nostri canali social

CONTROLLI PRE-GARA

“AVVERTIMENTO*

+ Non utilizzare utensili elettrici per il montaggio poiché un serraggio eccessivo puo danneggiare il telaio

+ Assicurarsi che i dadi a T siano posizionati correttamente all'interno dell’estrusione

+ Non forzare le parti insieme

+ Evitare bulloni con filettatura incrociata

+ In caso di dubbio, consultare il video di installazione o contattarci all'indirizzo support@nextlevelracing.com

+ Fare attenzione agli spigoli vivi sui pezzi estrusi

Se hai bisogno di supporto con il tuo prodotto, contatta il nostro team amichevole all'indirizzo support@nextlevelracing.com

“AVVERTIMENTO*

RISCHIO DI SOFFOCAMENTO-Piccole parti, non per bambini sotto i 3 anni o persone che hanno la tendenza a mettere oggetti non commestibili in bocca.

Scansiona il codice QR o visita il link per il video didattico

Seleziona la casella per assicurarti che tutte le parti siano incluse

1. Fare riferimento allimmagine. Installare 2 x dado a T nel montante verticale come mostrato. (Punti rossi per il posizionamento del dado a T). SUGGERIMENTI: installa sul lato in cui desideri montare il supporto
della tastiera

2. Fare riferimento allimmagine. Imbullonare la staffa di montaggio nei dadi a T precedentemente installati nel passaggio 01.

3a. Fare riferimento all'immagine. Allineare i fori sulla staffa del connettore con i fori sulla staffa di montaggio precedentemente installata al passaggio 02 e installare un distanziatore a barilotto tra di loro.

3b. Fare riferimento allimmagine. Avvitare i fori allineati e fissarli con un dado.

4. Fare riferimento all'immagine. Allineare i fori preforati sull’estruso 40x40 con i fori sulla staffa precedentemente installata nel passaggio 03B, imbullonarli e fissarli con un dado.

5. Fare riferimento all'immagine. Far scorrere 2 x dado a T nel canale inferiore dell’estrusione.

6. Fare riferimento all'immagine. Allineare i fori sulla staffa del connettore con i fori preforati nell'estrusione 40x40, il bullone attraverso la staffa ei fori con 2x bulloni M8 da 65 mm, rondelle e dadi. SUGGERI-
MENTI: Staffa connettore di linea in alto con fori in 40x40

7. Fare riferimento all'immagine. Allineare i fori sulla staffa del connettore della tastiera con i fori sulla staffa del connettore precedentemente installata al passaggio 06 e installare un distanziatore cilindrico tra i
fori. Awvitare i fori allineati e fissarli con un dado.

8. Fare riferimento all'immagine. Allineare il vassoio della tastiera con la staffa di collegamento dal passaggio 07, quindi installare M.

9. Fare riferimento all'immagine. Bolt attraverso il vassoio del mouse nei dadi a T precedentemente installati nel passaggio 05.

ASSISTENZA
Se hai bisogno di ulteriore supporto con il tuo prodotto, contatta il nostro team amichevole all'indirizzo support@nextlevelracing.com

13



support@nextlevelracing.com

Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite Keyboard and Mouse Stand Manual de instrucciones

TU VIAJE DE CARRERAS SIM COMIENZA AQUI jSabemos que estds ansioso por comenzar a correr! Témese su tiempo con las instrucciones y siga esta guia para ensamblar su producto. Se preparard para el
éxito siguiendo el folleto de instrucciones para optimizar completamente su producto.

Escanee el cddigo QR o visite el enlace para ver el video instructivo

Escanee el cédigo QR o visite los enlaces para seguir nuestros canales sociales

COMPROBACIONES PREVIAS A LA CARRERA

*ADVERTENCIA*

+ No utilice herramientas eléctricas para el montaje, ya que un ajuste excesivo puede dafiar el marco.

+ Aseguirese de que las tuercas en T estén colocadas correctamente dentro de la extrusion

+ No fuerce las piezas juntas

+ Evite los pernos de rosca cruzada

+ En caso de duda, consulte el video de instalacion o contdctenos en support@nextlevelracing.com

« Tenga cuidado con los bordes afilados en las piezas de extrusion

Si necesita asistencia con su producto, comuniquese con nuestro amable equipo en support@nextlevelracing.com

“ADVERTENCIA*

PELIGRO DE ASFIXIA: piezas pequefias, no para nifios menores de 3 afios o cualquier persona que tenga tendencia a llevarse objetos no comestibles a la boca.

Escanee el cdigo QR o visite el enlace para ver el video instructivo

Marque la casilla para asegurarse de que todas las piezas estén incluidas

1. Consulte la imagen. Instale 2 tuercas en T en el poste vertical como se muestra. (Puntos rojos para la colocacion de la tuerca en T). CONSEJOS: Instélelo en el lado donde desea montar el soporte del teclado
2. Consulte la imagen. Atornille a través del soporte de montaje en las tuercas en T instaladas previamente en el paso 01.

3a. Consulte la imagen. Alinee los orificios del soporte del conector con los orificios del soporte de montaje previamente instalado en el Paso 02 e instale un espaciador de barril entre ellos.

3b. Consulte la imagen. Atornille a través de los orificios alineados y asegtirelo con una tuerca.

4. Consulte la imagen. Alinee los orificios pretaladrados en la extrusion de 40x40 con los orificios del soporte instalado previamente en el paso 03B, atornille y asegure con una tuerca.

5. Consulte la imagen. Deslice 2 x tuercas en T en el canal inferior de la extrusion.

6. Consulte la imagen. Alinee los orificios del soporte del conector con los orificios pretaladrados en la extrusion de 40x40, el perno a través del soporte y los orificios con 2 pernos M8 de 65 mm, arandelas y
tuercas. CONSEJOS: Alinee el soporte del conector con agujeros en 40x40

7. Consulte la imagen. Alinee los orificios del soporte del conector del teclado con los orificios del soporte del conector instalado previamente en el paso 06 e instale un espaciador de barril entre los orificios.
Atornille a través de los orificios alineados y aseguirelos con una tuerca.

8. Consulte la imagen. Alinee la bandeja del teclado con el soporte de conexion del paso 07 y luego instale M

9. Consulte la imagen. Atomille a través de la bandeja del mouse en las tuercas en T previamente instaladas en el paso 05.

ASISTENCIA
Si necesita mas asistencia con su producto, comuniguese con nuestro amable equipo en support@nextlevelracing.com

14



Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite Tastatur- und Mausstéinder Bedienungsanleitung

IHRE SIM-RACING-REISE BEGINNT HIER Wir wissen, dass Sie bereit sind, mit dem Rennen zu beginnen! Nehmen Sie sich Zeit mit den Anweisungen und befolgen Sie diese Anleitung, um Ihr Produkt zusam-
menzubauen. Sie kdnnen sich auf den Erfolg einstellen, indem Sie die Bedienungsanleitung befolgen, um Ihr Produkt vollstandig zu optimieren.

Scannen Sie den QR-Code oder besuchen Sie den Link fiir das Anleitungsvideo

Scannen Sie den QR-Code oder besuchen Sie die Links, um unseren sozialen Kandlen zu folgen

PRUFUNGEN VOR DEM RENNEN

“WARNUNG*

+ Verwenden Sie zur Montage keine Elektrowerkzeuge, da ein zu festes Anziehen Ihren Rahmen beschadigen kann

+ Bitte stellen Sie sicher, dass die T-Muttern korrekt in der Extrusion platziert sind

+ Driicken Sie keine Teile zusammen

+ Vlermeiden Sie Kreuzgewindeschrauben

« Im Zweifelsfall konsultieren Sie das Installationsvideo oder kontaktieren Sie uns unter support@nextlevelracing.com

+ Achten Sie auf scharfe Kanten an den Extrusionsstiicken

Wenn Sie Unterstiitzung fiir Ihr Produkt bendtigen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unser freundliches Team unter support@nextlevelracing.com

“WARNUNG*

Erstickungsgefahr - Kleinteile, nicht fiir Kinder unter 3 Jahren oder Personen, die dazu neigen, ungenieBbare Gegensténde in den Mund zu nehmen.

Scannen Sie den QR-Code oder besuchen Sie den Link fiir das Anleitungsvideo

Aktivieren Sie das Kontrollkastchen, um sicherzustellen, dass alle Teile enthalten sind

1. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Setzen Sie 2 x T-Mutter wie gezeigt in den vertikalen Pfosten ein. (Rote Punkte fiir die Platzierung der T-Mutter). TIPPS: Installieren Sie das Gerat an der Seite, an der Ihr
Tastatursténder montiert werden soll

2. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Schrauben Sie die Montagehalterung in die zuvor in Schritt 01 installierten T-Muttern.

3a. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Richten Sie die Locher in der Steckerhalterung mit den Léchern in der zuvor in Schritt 02 installierten Montagehalterung aus und installieren Sie einen Laufabstandhalter
zwischen ihnen.

3b. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Durch die aufgereihten Lécher schrauben und mit einer Mutter sichern.

4. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Richten Sie vorgebohrte Locher in der 40x40-Extrusion mit den Lochern in der zuvor in Schritt 03B installierten Halterung aus, schrauben Sie sie durch und sichern Sie sie
mit einer Mutter.

5. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Schieben Sie 2 x T-Mutter in den unteren Kanal der Extrusion.

6. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Richten Sie die Locher in der Anschlusshalterung mit den vorgebohrten Léchem in der 40x40-Extrusion aus. Fiihren Sie die Schraube durch die Halterung und die Locher
mit 2x M8 65-mm-Schrauben, Unterlegscheiben und den Muttern. TIPPS: Leitungssteckerhalterung mit Lochern in 40x40

7. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Richten Sie die Locher in der Tastaturanschlusshalterung mit den Lochern in der zuvor in Schritt 06 installierten Anschlusshalterung aus und installieren Sie einen Laufab-
standhalter zwischen den Lochern. Durch die aufgereihten Locher schrauben und mit einer Mutter sichern.

8. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Richten Sie das Tastaturfach mit der Verbindungshalterung aus Schritt 07 aus und installieren Sie M.

9. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das Bild. Schrauben Sie das Mausfach in die zuvor in Schritt 05 installierten T-Muttern.

HILFE
Wenn Sie weitere Unterstiitzung fiir hr Produkt bendtigen, wenden Sie sich bitte an unser freundliches Team unter support@nextlevelracing.com

15



8 support@nextlevelracing.com

NextLevelRacingF-GTLiteF — R — FERX TN T X A& > REAHIHE

BHIRTDSIML =2 VTV vy === T THBIRE D F IR BB RN — R EED TN E B TNE T EZR>TWET ! RIS > THBZNI T, TOH
A RIS > TR 2B TTLIZE W FUREIAFICHE > TR ZERICERN T 22 & Ty IO EMZEZET .

QRIA—REAF vy T B UIIKT7 7R ALTHHE T4 Z B 2T

QRIA—RZAFY I 2M VYIICTIVEALTY =¥ )bF ¥y 3 he7ra— LT EEn

L—=ABOF v

o B Pk

CHRDTED LT L LDMBE T A REEDN D D728 MBS TICER TEZHHLRNTLZE .

STFY FPAMTIUH LNICIELSEESN TV T EZ2HERL T ZE N

- ER A I LA E RN T 72

B RAALy BRIV MG T 72E

BN BH AR A VA l"‘/[JLTj—fé%/ﬁﬁ 3B/ support @ nextlevelracing.com £ THHNGHE L ZEWN

U URREHOSIN Ty DICERLTLEE W,

B OV R — MBI AL support @ nextlevelracing.com TRz BEDT LY R —7xF — LIcH# LT 230

o e

EROGRRYE-3mAMD PR BRXSNENEDZ I ANSHEA DD 2 AT TR/ NS i

QRIA—RZERFY VT BN VKT VAL THME TAZ B 2T

F v IRy I RA2FNCUT IRTOMBHMNEENTNS T L 2R LET

LEGZZMUTLEE . MOKSIT, 2xTHy bZBRELHICWOMIET.  (TFHy MREEDOKR VK « b2 b F—KR—-FAXY FZRD AT 7ZOANCED
(NS

2.EG SR TLZE . FIEOITHICI D AT 72Ty MO AT TS0y MRV FTRELE T .

3ac Hi7Z TS Ve AT 2T S5y bOres BT TRO I TZB O T 50w FORICEDYE . N5 DIV AR = =20 1) %
El

3be R THBL IV WAV M TREEL. &y hTRHRELET.

4\ %72 Z MU TLIZE WV 40x40] U LOHERNICBAT SN2z WIS FIHB TR O 137275y bbb RV FTHEHLTH Y FTREEL LT .
SHEGZEZRLTL 7’5311‘ 2xTFHy b2 LI LD FEF v FIVICAT A REEEHT .

6HEEZHUTLEEV. AXTZT Sy bOR%ZE 75y Mefr UTRV b UH T 40x40DHEFTICBIF 5N72/0E s 2x M8 6smmB)V by T v —. B
XUF v b b%ii D78 mmmﬂf347&77ﬁ/FszT«i¢

7HEBESRLUTLRE V. F=R—-Faxs 2757w D7, WICTFHeTRO I eaxr 2757w FOUCELE RO/ SV AR = —=ZH D
JERd . WARITHIVFTREL. Fy FTREELXT.

QEGREZIML T IV FlHo7D#HE 7 Z 7y McF—R—RF L AZEDETHDE. MERO T ET .

9.WB 2SR LT IEE V.. X7y JosTUHANCI O T 7zTHy MY A LA ZR)V FCRELET.

IR

BB T 2 E 575 VR — EOLELEYEE. support @ nextlevelracing.com CFAT BED T LY R =75 F — M@ LT 72

16



Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

Manuel d'instructions du support pour clavier et souris Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite

VOTRE VOYAGE SIM RACING COMMENCE ICI Nous savons que vous avez hate de commencer la course! Prenez votre temps avec les instructions et suivez ce guide pour assembler votre produit. Vous vous
préparerez a réussir en suivant le livret d'instructions pour optimiser pleinement votre produit.

Scannez le code QR ou visitez le lien pour la vidéo d'instructions

Scannez le code QR ou visitez les liens pour suivre nos canaux sociaux

CONTROLES AVANT LA COURSE

“ATTENTION*

+ Veuillez ne pas utiliser d’outils électriques pour 'assemblage car un serrage excessif peut endommager votre cadre

+ Veuillez vous assurer que les écrous en T sont correctement placés dans I'extrusion

+ Ne forcez pas les pieces ensemble

+ Evitez les boulons 2 filetage croisé

+ En cas de doute, consultez la vidéo d'installation ou contactez-nous a support@nextlevelracing.com

« Attention aux arétes vives sur les pieces d'extrusion

Si vous avez besoin d’une assistance avec votre produit, veuillez contacter notre équipe amicale a support@nextlevelracing.com

“ATTENTION*

RISQUE D’ETOUFFEMENT - Petites pieces, pas pour les enfants de moins de 3 ans ou les personnes qui ont tendance a mettre des objets non comestibles dans leur bouche.

Scannez le code QR ou visitez le lien pour la vidéo d'instructions

Cochez la case pour vous assurer que toutes les pieces sont incluses

1. Veuillez vous référer a I'image. Installez 2 x écrous en T dans le poteau vertical comme illustré. (Points rouges pour le placement des écrous en T). CONSEILS: installez du c6té ol vous voulez que votre
support de clavier soit monté

2. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Vissez a travers le support de montage dans les écrous en T précédemment installés a I'étape 01.

3a. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Alignez les trous sur le support de connecteur avec les trous sur le support de montage précédemment installé a I'étape 02 et installez une entretoise cylindrique entre eux.
3b. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Boulonner a travers les trous alignés et fixer avec un écrou.

4. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Alignez les trous pré-percés sur 'extrusion 40x40 avec les trous sur le support précédemment installé a 'étape 03B, boulonnez et fixez avec un écrou.

5. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Faites glisser 2 x écrous en T dans le canal inférieur de I'extrusion.

6. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Alignez les trous sur le support du connecteur avec les trous pré-percés dans I'extrusion 40x40, le boulon a travers le support et les trous avec 2x boulons M8 65 mm, rondelles
et écrous. CONSEILS: support de connecteur de ligne avec des trous en 40x40

7. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Alignez les trous du support du connecteur du clavier avec les trous du support du connecteur précédemment installé a I'étape 06 et installez une entretoise cylindrique entre
les trous. Boulonner a travers les trous alignés et fixer avec un écrou.

8. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Alignez le plateau du clavier avec le support de connexion de I'étape 07, puis installez M

9. Veuillez vous référer a 'image. Vissez le plateau de la souris dans les écrous en T précédemment installés a 'étape 05.

ASSISTANCE
Si vous avez besoin d'une assistance supplémentaire avec votre produit, veuillez contacter notre équipe amicale a support@nextlevelracing.com

17



support@nextlevelracing.com

Manual de instrugdes do teclado e suporte do mouse Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite

SUA JORNADA DE CORRIDAS NO SIM COMECA AQUI Sabemos que vocé estd ansioso para comegar a correr! Leve o seu tempo com as instrugdes e siga este guia para montar o seu produto. Vocé estard se
preparando para o sucesso seguindo o livreto de instrugGes para otimizar totalmente o seu produto.

Leia o cédigo QR ou visite o link para o video de instrugéo

Leia 0 cddigo QR ou visite os links para seguir nossos canais sociais

VERIFICAGOES PRE-CORRIDA

“AVISO**

+ Ndo use ferramentas elétricas para a montagem, pois o aperto excessivo pode danificar sua estrutura

+ Certifique-se de que as porcas em T estdo corretamente colocadas dentro da extrusdo

+ Ndo force as pecas juntas

+ Evite parafusos de rosca cruzada

+ Em caso de duvida, consulte o video de instalagdo ou entre em contato conosco pelo e-mail support@nextlevelracing.com

+ Cuidado com as arestas vivas nas pecas de extrusdo

Se vocé precisar de qualquer suporte com o seu produto, entre em contato com nossa equipe amigével em support@nextlevelracing.com

HAvIsoﬂ

PERIGO DE ASFIXIA - pecas pequenas, ndo para criangas menores de 3 anos ou qualquer pessoa que tenha tendéncia a colocar objetos ndo comestiveis na boca.

Leia 0 cddigo QR ou visite o link para o video de instrugdo

Marque a caixa para se certificar de que todas as pegas estdo incluidas

1. Consulte a imagem. Instale 2 x porcas em T na coluna vertical, conforme mostrado. (Pontos vermelhos para a colocacdo da porca em T). DICAS: instale na lateral em que deseja que o suporte do teclado seja
montado

2. Consulte a imagem. Aparafuse através do suporte de montagem nas porcas T previamente instaladas na etapa 01.

3a. Por favor, consulte a imagem. Alinhe os orificios no suporte do conector com os orificios no suporte de montagem previamente instalado na Etapa 02 e instale um espagador de cilindro entre eles.

3b. Por favor, consulte a imagem. Aparafuse os orificios alinhados e prenda com uma porca.

4. Consulte a imagem. Alinhe os orificios pré-perfurados na extrusdo 40x40 com os orificios no suporte previamente instalado na etapa 03B, aparafuse e prenda com uma porca.

5. Consulte a imagem. Deslize 2 x porca em T no canal inferior da extrusdo.

6. Consulte a imagem. Alinhe os orificios no suporte do conector com os orificios pré-perfurados na extrusdo 40x40 do parafuso através do suporte e orificios com 2 parafusos M8 65 mm, arruelas e porcas.
DICAS: Suporte do conector de linha com orificios em 40x40

7. Consulte a imagem. Alinhe os orificios do suporte do conector do teclado com os orificios do suporte do conector previamente instalado na Etapa 06 e instale um espacador de cilindro entre os orificios.
Aparafuse os orificios alinhados e prenda com uma porca.

8. Consulte a imagem. Alinhe a bandeja do teclado com o suporte de conexdo da Etapa 07 e, em seguida, instale M

9. Consulte a imagem. Aparafuse através da bandeja do mouse nas porcas em T previamente instaladas na etapa 05.

ASSISTENCIA
Se vocé precisar de suporte adicional com seu produto, entre em contato com nossa equipe amigavel em support@nextlevelracing.com

18



Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

PykoBopcTBO M0 3KCNNyaTaLmMM KnaBuaTypbl v noacTasku Ans Miwn Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite

TOHOYHOE NYTELLECTBWE HA BALLY SIM-kapty HAYMHAETCA 3[ECb MbI 3HaeM, 4To Bbl 04€Hb XOTUTE HayaTb roHKY! He ToponuTech ¢ MHCTPYKLMSIMI U CnegyiiTe 3TOMY PYKOBOACTBY, 4T06bI cOGpaTh CBOW
NpOAYKT. Bbl HacTpouTe ces Ha yenex, cneays 6yKneTy ¢ MHCTPYKLMAMM, YTOGbI NONHOCTbIO ONTUMU3MPOBATL CBOV NPOAYKT.

OrtckaHupylite QR-koa unu nepeanTe o ccinke, 4To6bI IPOCMOTPETL 06yYalollee BUAEO.

OrtckaHupyiite QR-koA unu nepeanTe No CCbinkam, YTobbl CNeANTb 33 HALUIMMK COLMaNbHbIMU KaHanamm

MPOBEPKM MEPEZ FOHKOM

*MPEOYNPEXAEHVE*

+ [Moxanyicra, He MCNONb3yWTe 3NEKTPOUHCTPYMERTLI ANS COOPKH, TaK Kak 4pe3MepHOe 3aTArvBaHue MOXET NOBPeanTb Bally pamy.

+ Y6eauTech, 4to T-06pa3Hble raiikv NpaBuIbHO Pa3MeLLIEHbl BHYTPU SKCTPY3MM.

+ He npuxvmaitte aetanu Apyr K Apyry.

+ U3beratite 60nTOB C NEpPEKPECTHOI pe3b6oii.

+ B cnyyae coMHeHMit NpocMOTpHTE YCTAHOBOYHOE BUAEO WM CBSXUTECH C HAMM NO appecy support@nextlevelracing.com.

+ Octeperaiitech 0CTPbIX KPAEB SKCTPY3NOHHBIX AeTane.

Ecnu Bam TpebyeTcs nopaepxka no BalueMy NpopyKTy, CBRXUTECH C HaLLed APYXHOA koMaHAoi no appecy support@nextlevelracing.com.

*MPEQYNPEXAEHWE*

ONACHOCTb YAYLLUbS - ManeHbkue aetanu, He npeaHasHaueHHble Ans AeTel MaaLue 3 NeT U NN, KOTOPbIE CKMOHHbI KNacTb B POT HECbeaoGHbIE NPEAMETbI.

OrtckaHupyiite QR-Kog unu nepeauTe no ccoinke, 4To6bl IPOCMOTPETL 06yyalollee BUAEO.

YctaHoBuTe Gnaxok, 4ToObl yeauThes, 4To BCe AeTanu BKNIOYEHbI.

1. Cm. N306paxeHue. YctaHouTe 2 T-06pasHble raiky B BEPTUKaNbHYIO CTOIKY, Kak nokasaHo. (KpacHble Touki Ans pasmeluerns T-06pasHoi raiiku). COBETbI: ycTaHoBITE Ha TOii CTOPOHE, Ha KOTOPOW Bbl
XOTUTE YCTaHOBWTb NOACTABKY AN KNaBUaTypbl.

2. Cm. Mzobpaxenme. MprKpyTiTe MOHTaXHbIN KPOHLUTENH K T-06pa3HbIM raiikaM, paHee YCTaHoBNEHHbIM Ha wware 01,

3a. Moxanyiicta, 06paTuTech K n306paxeHmto. COBMECTUTE OTBEPCTUS Ha COSAMHUTENLHOM KPOHLLTE/HE C OTBEPCTUSAMU HA MOHTAXHOM KPOHLUTEIIHE, PaHEe YCTaHOBNEHHOM Ha wware 02, 1 yCTaHoBuUTE MEXAY
HAMM BTYAKY.

3b. Moxanyicta, obpatutech K U3obpaxenmio. MpofeHsTe 60NTHI B OTBEPCTUS U 3aKpenuTe raikkom.

4. Cwm. Mzobpaxenme. CoBMecTUTe npeaBapuTenbHO NPOCBEpNeHHbIe 0TBepcTUs Ha npodune 40x40 ¢ 0TBEPCTUSIMU Ha KPOHLUTEliHe, paHee ycTaHOBNeHHOM Ha Lware 03B, 3akpyTuTe 6onTamu 1 3aKpenute
raikon.

5. Cm. M3o6paxerne. Betasbre 2 T-06pa3Hble raiikv B HIKHII KaHan 3KCTPy3uu.

6. Cm. M306paxeHue. CoBMeCTUTE OTBEPCTUS Ha KPOHLUTEIHE CORAUHUTENS C NPEABAPUTENBHO NMPOCBEPNIEHHBIMY OTBEPCTUAMMU B BblfaBneHHOM 6onTe 40x40 Yepes KPOHLLTEAH 1 OTBEPCTUS C MOMOLLbIO 2
6ontoB M8 65 MM, waii6 v raek. COBETbI: ycTaHOBHUTE KPOHLUTEIH NMHERHOrO pa3beMa ¢ 0TBepCTUAMU pasmepoM 40x40 MM.

7. CM. Mzo6paxeHne. CoBMeCTUTE OTBEPCTUR Ha KPOHLUTEITHE PasbeMa KNaBuaTypbl C 0TBEPCTUAMM Ha KPOHLLTEIHE pasbema, PaHee YCTaHOBNEHHOM Ha wware 06, v yCTaHOBWTe BTYNKY MeXAy 0TBEPCTUAMA.
MpopeHsTe 60NTHI B OTBEPCTUS M 3aKPEMUTE Faitkoil.

8. CM. M3o6paxeHue. COBMECTUTE N1OTOK NS KNaBUAaTYPbl C COEAMHUTENBHBIM KPOHLUTEIHOM 3 Lwara 07, 3aTeM ycTaHoBute M

9. Cm. V306paxeHme. 3akpyTuTe NOTOK ANS Mbiln B T-06pa3Hble raiku, paHee ycTaHoBneHHbIe Ha ware 05.

NOMOLLb
Ecnu Bam TpeGyeTcs fononHuTeNbHas NoaaepXKa no BalleMy MPOAYKTY, CBSKUTECH C HaLLew APYXHO KOMaHEOW No agpecy support@nextievelracing.com.

19



8 support@nextlevelracing.com

Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite Klavye ve Fare Standi Kullanim Kilavuzu

SIM YARIS YOLCULUGUNUZ BURADA BASLIYOR Yarismaya baslamak icin istekli oldugunuzu biliyoruz! Talimatlara zaman ayirin ve iiriiniiniizii monte etmek icin bu kilavuzu izleyin. Uriiniiniizii tam olarak opti-
mize etmek icin talimat kitapigini izleyerek kendinizi bagariya hazirlamis olacaksiniz.

QR kodunu tarayin veya egitici video icin baglantiyi ziyaret edin

QR kodunu tarayin veya sosyal kanallarimizi takip etmek icin baglantilari ziyaret edin

YARI§ ONCESi KONTROLLER

“UYARI*

+ Asin sikma gercevenize zarar verebileceginden, montaj icin liitfen elektrikli aletler kullanmayin.

+ Litfen T-Somunlarin ekstriizyona dogru sekilde yerlestirildiginden emin olun

+ Parcalar birbirine zorlamayin

+ Capraz digli civatalardan kaginin

+ Siipheniz varsa, kurulum videosuna bakin veya support@nextlevelracing.com adresinden bizimle iletisime gegin.

+ Ekstriizyon parcalarinda keskin kenarlara dikkat edin

Uriiniiniizle ilgili herhangi bir destege ihtiyaciniz varsa, liitfen support@nextlevelracing.com adresinden arkadas canlisi ekibimizle iletisime gegin.

“UYARI*

BOGULMA TEHLIKESI - Kilgiik parcalar, 3 yasindan kiiciik gocuklar veya yenmeyen nesneleri agizlarina koyma egjlimi olan kisiler icin degil.

QR kodunu tarayin veya editici video i¢in baglantiyi ziyaret edin

Tiim parcalarin dahil edildiginden emin olmak igin kutuyu isaretleyin

1. Liitfen resme bakin. Dikey direge gosterildigi gibi 2 x T-somunu takin. (T-Somun yerlesimi igin kirmizi noktalar). PUCLARI: Klavye standinizin takilmasini istediginiz tarafa takin

2. Liitfen resme bakin. Adim 07'de 6nceden takilmis olan T somunlara montaj braketini civatalayin.

3 A Liitfen resme bakin. Konektdr braketindeki delikleri, daha énce Adim 02'de takilmig olan montaj braketindeki deliklerle hizalayin ve aralarina bir namlu ara parcasi takin.

3b. Liitfen resme bakin. Sirali deliklerden civatalayin ve bir somunla sabitleyin.

4. Liitfen resme bakin. 40x40 ekstriizyonda dnceden delinmis delikleri, daha dnce 03B adiminda takilmis olan braket iizerindeki deliklerle hizalayin, civatalayin ve bir somunla sabitleyin.

5. Litfen resme bakin. 2 x T somunu ekstriizyonun alt kanalina kaydirin.

6. Liitfen resme bakin. Konektér braketindeki delikleri, civatay! braketten 40x40 ekstriizyonda énceden delinmis deliklerle ve 2x M8 65 mm civatalar, pullar ve somunlarla deliklerle hizalayin. IPUCLARI: 40x40
boyutunda deliklerle yukari hat konektrii braketi

7. Liitfen resme bakin. Klavye konektdrii braketindeki delikleri, daha 6nce Adim 06'da takilan konektdr braketindeki deliklerle hizalayin ve delikler arasina bir namlu ara parcasi takin. Sirali deliklerden civatalayin
ve bir somunla sabitleyin.

8. Liitfen resme bakin. Klavye tepsisini Adim 07'deki baglanti braketiyle hizalayin ve ardindan M

9. Liitfen resme bakin. Fare Tepsisini daha 6nce Adim 05'te takilmig olan T-Somunlarina civatalayin.

YARDIM
Uriiniiniizle ilgili daha fazla destege ihtiyaciniz varsa, liitfen support@nextlevelracing.com adresinden dost ekibimizle iletisime gecin.

20



Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite Keyboard and Mouse Stand Instruction Manual

VASE SIM ZAVODNI CESTA ZACINA ZDE Vime, 7e touzite zacit zévodit! Pfi sestavovani produktu si udélejte ¢as na pokyny a postupujte podle této prirucky. Uspéchem se piipravujete podie prirucky s pokyny k
lipiné optimalizaci produktu.

Naskenujte QR kod nebo navstivte odkaz s instruktdznim videem

Naskenujte QR kéd nebo navitivte odkazy a sledujte nade socidlni kandly

KONTROLY PRED ZAVODEM

“VAROVAN*

« Nepouzivejte prosim k montazi elektrické néfadi, protoze piilisné utazeni miize poskodit vas rdm

+ Ujistéte se, Ze jsou T-matice spravné umistény ve vylisku

+ Netlacte na soucasti silou

+ Nepouzivejte Srouby s kfizovym zavitem

+V piipadé pochybnosti si prectéte instalacni video nebo nas kontaktujte na adrese support@nextlevelracing.com
+ Dvejte pozor na ostré hrany na vytlacovanych kusech

Pokud pozadujete podporu svého produktu, kontaktujte nds prtelsky tym na adrese support@nextlevelracing.com

#VAROVANi*

NEBEZPECI UDUSENI - Malé ¢sti, které nejsou uréeny détem do 3 let nebo jednotliveiim, ktet maj tendenci vidadat do st nejedié predméty.

Naskenujte QR kdd nebo navstivte odkaz s instruktdznim videem

Zaskrtnéte policko a ujistéte se, Ze jsou zahmuty vSechny soucasti

1. Viz obrazek. Namontujte 2 x T-matici do svislého sloupku, jak je zndzoméno. (Cervené tecky pro umisténi T-matice). TIPY: Instalujte na stranu, na kterou chcete pfipevnit stojan kldvesnice

2. Viz obrazek. Zasroubujte montazni konzolu do T-matic dfive nainstalovanych v kroku 01.

3a. Viz obrazek. Zarovnejte otvory na drzaku konektoru s otvory na montaznim drzaku dfive nainstalovanymi v kroku 02 a mezi né nainstalujte distan¢ni viozku.

3b. Viz obrazek. Zasroubuite skrz sefazené otvory a zajistéte matici.

4. Viz obrazek. Viyrovnejte predvrtané otvory na vytlacovani 40x40 s otvory na drzaku dfive nainstalovanymi v kroku 03B, zasroubujte a zajistéte matici.

5. Viz obrdzek. Zasurite 2 x T-matici do spodniho kandlu vytlacovani.

6. Viz obrazek. Otvory v drzaku konektoru vyrovnejte s predvrtanymi otvory ve vytlacovani 40x40 $roubem skrz drzak a otvory pomoci 2x M8 65mm Sroubd, podlozek a matic. TIPY: Drzak linkového konektoru
nahoru s otvory v rozméru 40x40

7. Viz obrazek. Zarovnejte otvory na drzaku konektoru kldvesnice s otvory na drzéku konektoru dfive nainstalovanymi v kroku 06 a mezi otvory nainstalujte distancni viozku. Zaroubujte skrz sefazené otvory a
zajistéte matici.

8. iz obrazek. Zarovnejte prihradku kidvesnice s pfipojovacim drzékem z kroku 07 a poté nainstalujte M

9. Viz obrazek. Zasroubujte podnos mysi do T-matic drive nainstalovanych v kroku 05.

POMOC
Pokud potebujete dalsi podporu svého produktu, kontaktujte nd$ pfatelsky tym na adrese support@nextlevelracing.com

21



8 support@nextlevelracing.com

Instrukcja obstugi podstawki pod klawiature i mysz Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite

TUTAJ ZACZYNA SIE TWOJA PODROZ WYSCIGOWA NA SIM. Nie spiesz sie z instrukcjami i postepuj zgodnie z tym przewodnikiem, aby ztozy¢ produkt. Przygotujesz sie na sukces, postepujac zgodnie z instruk-
¢jg, aby w petni zoptymalizowac swéj produkt.

Zeskanuj kod QR lub kliknij link do filmu instruktazowego

Zeskanuj kod QR lub odwied? linki, aby sledzi¢ nasze kanaty spotecznosciowe

KONTROLE PRZED WYSCIGIEM

“OSTRZEZENIE*

+ Do montazu nie nalezy uzywac narzedzi elektrycznych, poniewaz zbyt mocne dokrecenie moze uszkodzi¢ rame

+ Upewnij sie, ze nakretki teowe sa prawidtowo umieszczone w profilu

+ Nie faczy¢ czedci na site

+ Unikaj gwintowania $rubowego na krzyz

+ W razie watpliwosci zapoznaj sie z filmem instalacyjnym lub skontaktuj sie z nami pod adresem support@nextlevelracing.com

+ Uwazaj na ostre krawedzie elementow wyttaczanych

Jesli potrzebujesz wsparcia dla swojego produktu, skontaktuj sie z naszym przyjaznym zespotem pod adresem support@nextlevelracing.com

#OSTRZEZENIE*

NIEBEZPIECZENSTWO ZADLAWIENIA - mate czesci, nie dla dzieci ponizej 3 lat lub 0s6b, ktére maja tendencje do wkfadania niejadalnych przedmiotow do ust.

Zeskanuj kod QR lub kliknij link do filmu instruktazowego

Zaznacz pole, aby upewnic sie, ze wszystkie czesci sa dotaczone

1. Prosze odnie$c sie do obrazu. Zainstaluj 2 x nakretke mioteczkowa w stupku pionowym, jak pokazano na rysunku. (Czerwone kropki do umieszczenia nakretki teowej). WSKAZOWKI: Zainstaluj po tej stronie,
na ktdrej chcesz zamontowac stojak na klawiature

2. Prosze odniesc sie do obrazu. Przykrec wspornik montazowy do nakretek mtoteczkowych wezesniej zainstalowanych w kroku 01.

3a. Prosze odnie$¢ sig do obrazu. Wyréwnaj otwory na wsporniku ztacza z otworami na wsporniku montazowym wczesniej zainstalowanym w kroku 02 i zainstaluj migdzy nimi tulejke dystansowa.

3b. Prosze odnies¢ sie do obrazu. Przykrecic przez ustawione w jednej linii otwory i zabezpieczy¢ nakretka.

4. Prosze odniesc sie do obrazu. Wyréwnac wstepnie nawiercone otwory w profilu 40x40 z otworami we wsporniku weze$niej zainstalowanym w kroku 03B, przykrecic i zabezpieczy¢ nakretka.

5. Prosze odniesc sie do obrazu. Wsun 2 nakretki teowe w dolny kanat profilu.

6. Prosze odniesc sie do obrazu. Wyrdwnaj otwory we wsporniku tacznika z wstepnie wywierconymi otworami w wytfoczeniu 40x40, Srube przechodzacq przez wspornik, a otwory za pomocg 2x Srub M8 65mm,
podktadek i nakretek. WSKAZOWKI: Wspornik zfacza liniowego z otworami w rozmiarze 40x40

7. Prosze odnie$¢ sie do obrazu. Wyréwnaj otwory na wsporniku ztacza klawiatury z otworami we wsporniku ztgcza wezesniej zainstalowanym w kroku 06 i zainstaluj tulejke dystansowa miedzy otworami.
Przykrecic przez ustawione w jednej linii otwory i zabezpieczy¢ nakretka.

8. Prosze odniesc sie do obrazu. Dopasuj podstawe klawiatury do wspornika taczacego z kroku 07, a nastepnie zainstaluj M.

9. Prosze odniesc sie do obrazu. Przykre¢ podstawke pod mysz do nakretek teowych zainstalowanych wczesniej w kroku 05.

WSPARCIE
Jesli potrzebujesz dalszej pomocy dotyczacej swojego produktu, skontaktuj sie z naszym przyjaznym zespotem pod adresem support@nextlevelracing.com

22



Video Instruction: bit.ly/nirbuild

0 Next Level Racing® F-GT Lite

Ol yzU8 SIMIJglued wd e 001 00 08de 108 gaswe gUS wos IUWOIB! 3 530 ap IJOEJselS sloog 031 1Usdsd Jozpse potzd. wddse wlgdls 0Bud Jdogle ool dOse IO dgels
IOl potsgd wlddied.

leowz 25 IOzl Iunase s sissl 1s Bp wight Ilob Igle wlddsass IUoedses

ooz 263 1low gl 1Wusssgd Ts G ©ishhs Islob Jpolugs Boslool Iz Selg sd

Grouald ol Gud Wosold

st

* 6376 £3¢ lowipole IWissIO 1Udes0lisss JUOgese Jia IUIG,Ib B ledle Iyob gado 10 ¢33 1ds O 10)bI)

&z WOlds o0 supg T-Nuts Gadd wopsz dd zol3 Ioda

o Jl S Wigsle pgl

» Ogow el Idpodibe

e BIIYO B v ¢ IpwOghy BEagy IJOS oS T 1o0ed w0l gJis support@nextlevelracing.com

o lzd) e g sl gl gds 3bg IUoe:3

13 OO wrles s 7§ 3gp pe p00zY c B8z IO peld 0Bs30! Ids89 ¢ Jis support@nextlevelracing.com

b

by IWIESOIE - Tzl og 638 « Jsuw JUTBGIL 590 (w0 3 oS Ts Ts 1,1 spsUs0 1ds supg Tusls g6 woldgd JUI B Tdslece.

loosz 03 IWloeplod 1uesed wosissl Is Ge Wil Idslob 1dgle OldBssss Idogdses

235 Wpyog JUSIEs 00 Gppso zpse Wigsle

L 6oz Iogse 10 uessb. Ge 0OG0eS 2 x T-nut G 1g pss 1sluns Jel 05 asupp. (UG IWgpsle Jsuog T-Nut). dulise: Ge GIJOG0eS £ IWzlow 1036 ©iss SEusS pled Jsgd Idpdloge

2. 63z Wgsg 16 1upsb. Gp wObuse po ¢dId Giases WOGLES B wslesd TIdebos puvodl B 1 bss 01

30 6oz Iogeg 16 Idwessd. Gp pgld8 IVOGEs0 1psz9od gdis JOgB8 IJpgued pg IJBLEIO 1psgsod gds JOgBE IJOOLED IJpbowd euu\,)éi B IJgbod 02 53p COOLES Blyed T‘_,»LB\Q\; cgoepl
30 & Idigse 1Js 1duwessd. hobe a0 gdId WSS Idewbis s&ows Glduelpsds.

4. 6oz Wigse 1S 1dwsib. Ge wppldld I0GGI0 1prds,d puswdl g6 I0GE 40340 pg 1JBORIS 10pszsss g Izled 10pbocs ponadl B g bss 03B « S Gp wyobol soEogsel Olpusgsls 10z 9.
5. &z Iozsg 106 18, 238 2 x T-nut B 1JB0I8 1Jpeddgd JUo:G.

6. 8,z Iazsg 16 1uesd. Ge wrob OG0 Ipszsod £Us dinsed Ipswed GIBOZIG Iapdsb ppvodl B 0bG 40 X 40 « slauslps) 20 I Izled SUGGI0 Cludgsle puslesy 2X M8 il 65 pp «
2 IS < speslesd. duelisg: b psued Bsuw pe BG0 B 40x40

7. 6328 Wogsg 196 w96, Bp werldls IUSGsw 1Upsgsss gUs 0638 pauad Jszd IJpBIse o IJBORIC 1psgsss £Us 5g1ps 1Upsued IJeb 0 puvodl B g bss 06 s3e COGOES Blpd Tunbslog
L0 IWBSEIO. hobe a0 #UIU IJBOEIO IJpobds s&0e wldyelesds.

8. &3z Iozsg [Js Wupssd. B wegldlb 25z Usgd IUpBloge pe JOEWs IUs0oed po 1gbsd 07 Gp Bp OGLES M.

9. 838 IWagse 1 198, 1yob po £ 5z Wplsws B T-Nuts pbood puwodl B 1dgbss 05.

[

oS opled s e3¢0 p0 Ioge g p00gd  Bgrzs IIGweld ©Bds80) 1ssss ¢ds support@nextlevelracing.com

23



support@nextlevelracing.com



